Shimmers
Wine Menu



We are delighted to present our carefully curated wine list, a refined collection of
exceptional labels sourced from some of the world’s most celebrated and
emerging wine regions. Each bottle has been thoughtfully selected to
complement and elevate your dining experience.

From the classic sophistication of Old World vintages to the bold, expressive
profiles of New World discoveries, our selection is designed to cater to every
palate and occasion. Whether you are seeking a familiar favourite or a rare gem,
our sommelier is on hand to guide you, suggest thoughtful pairings, or craft
bespoke tasting journeys tailored to your preferences.

At Jumeirah Olhahali Island, we believe that the beauty of wine lies in personal
discovery. So, we invite you to explore, indulge, and savour each glass,
one exceptional moment at a time.



The Sommelier's Selection

We've carefully selected a collection of highly acclaimed wines, each celebrated for its exceptional quality and
consistently praised across esteemed platforms.

Champagne

202 Moét & Chandon Impérial Epernay NV 240
210 Gosset Grande Réserve Brut NV 390
214 Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV 450
235 Laurent-Perrier Brut Cuvée Rose NV 475
222 Dom Pérignon Brut 2013 975
212 Krug Grande Cuvée NV 150
224 ouis Roederer Cristal Brut 2013/15 1375
Ros¢ Wine

304 Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Ros¢ 2022 Cotes De Provence 120
307 Domaines ‘By.Ott" Ros¢ 2021 Cotes De Provence 185
311 Chateau Minuty 'Cuveée 281'2021 Cotes De Provence 310
312 Chateau D'Esclan Garrus 2019 Cotes De Provence 570
White Wine

440  Tenuta Moraia, Vermentino 2022 Toscana 10O
457 Arzuaga, Fan D. Oro 2021 Ribera del Ducro 150
438 Marco Felluga, Mongris Pinot Grigio 2021 Friuli-Venezia Giulia 150
424 Pascal Jolivet 2023 Sancerre 180
417 Régnard 'Grand Regnard' Chablis 2022 Chablis 095
442 laScolca Gavi dei Gavi 2023 Piedmont 305
406 Louis Jadot 2018 Puligny Montrachet 560
475 Yattarna Bin 144 Chardonnay 2019 Adelaide Hills 750
Red Wine

648  Catena Zapata Vista Flores Malbec 2019 Mendoza 100
607 Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block 2022 Swartland 180
612 Arzuaga Crianza, 2020 Ribera Del Duero 205
706 Chateau La Nerthe 2020 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape 250
579 Amarone Della Valpolicella "Sant Urbano" 2018 Veneto 390
619 Torres Mas La Plana 2016 Penedes 450
549  Louis Jadot 2016 Vosne-Romanée 800
540 Chateau La Fleur-Pétrus 2011 Pomerol 1200

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Rare Cellar Collections

Limited assortment of exquisite labels and vintages from our selection.

223
610
515
501
565
503
504
505
506
507
508
541
600

Drappier Grande Sendré 2005
Chateau Pichon Baron 2005
Chéteau Pichon Comtesse De Lalande 1990
Chéateau Mouton Rothschild 2005
Chateau Montrose 1990

Chéateau Margaux 2010

Chateau Margaux 2009

Chateau Margaux 2005

Chateau Margaux 2003

Chateau Margaux 2000

Chateau Margaux 1996

Chateau Pétrus 2013

Tenuta San Guido 1985 Sassicaia

Wine Experiences

Champagne & Wine Pairing
Wine & Cheese Tasting

Sake Tasting

Gold Wine Flight
Platinum Wine Flight
Diamond Wine Flight

Champagne
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Saint-Estephe
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Pomerol
Bolgheri Sassicaia DOC

1000
1200
1450
4000
4250
6500
7500
8000
8000
8250
8750
13950
17000

80
90
120
399
699
999

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Premium Wine by the Glass

An exceptional opportunity to enjoy a glass of some of the world's most premium wines by the Coravin Wine
Preservation System, where we can serve all these exclusive wines without opening the bottle.
Serving size: 120ml

. . By Glass By Bottle
White Wine
Domaine du Colombier Chablis Burgundy, France 40 210
La Scolca Black Label Gavi dei Gavi, Italy 60 305
Ros¢ Wine
Chateau Minuty ‘Cuvée 281 Cotes De Provence, France 65 310
Red Wine
Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir California, USA 45 195
Chateau du Tertre 'l.es Hauts du Tertre Margaux, France 55 250
Gaja Langhe DOC Sito Moresco Piedmont, Italy 55 275
Dessert Wine
Moscato d’Asti “Sciandor” DOCG Moscato d’Asti, Italy 30 120
Niepoort "The Junior Ruby" Portugal 25 130

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Wine by the Glass

Champagne

Taittinger Brut Réserve NV

Moét & Chandon lce Impérial Rose

SparRling Wine

LLa Montelliana Prosecco di Treviso DOC

White Wine

Alamos Chardonnay
Balthasar Ress Riesling
Overstone Sauvignon Blanc
l.e Due Torri Pinot Girigio

Rosé Wine

Conte Lemér, Cannonau
Chateau ‘M de Minuty'

Red Wine

Montes Cabernet Sauvignon
Casillero del Diablo Pinot Noir
Chateau Souverain Merlot
Castello Banfi Chianti Classico

Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Veneto, ltaly

Mendoza, Argentina
Rheingau, Germany
Marlborough, New Zcaland
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Southern Italy
Cotes de Provence, France

Colchagua Valley, Chile
Central Valley, Chile
California, USA
Toscana, Italy

45
60

20
20
20
20

20
25

20
20
20
25

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Champagne

Non-Vintage Brut

201 Taittinger Brut Reserve 195
202  Moét & Chandon Impérial Epernay 240
203 Louis Roederer Brut Premier 260
204 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 275
205 Billecart-Salmon Brut Mareuil sur Ay 300
206 Ruinart Brut 320
207 Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial 325
208 Bollinger Special Cuvée Mareuil sur Ay 350
209  Veuve Clicquot Rich 380
210 Gosset Grande Reéserve Brut NV 390
21 Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old 400
212 Krug Grande Cuvée 1150
213 Armand De Brignac Brut Gold 1675

Blanc De Blanc

914 Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut 450
215 Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs Brut 490
216 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc De Blancs 2007 610
Vintage Brut

218 Taittinger Brut Millesime 2013 300
219 Moét & Chandon Grrand Vintage 2015 300
220 Louis Roederer Brut Nature Champagne - Philippe Starck 2012 750
221 Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2012 900
222 Dom Pérignon Brut 2013 975
223 Drappier Grande Sendré 2016 1000
224 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2013/15 1375
225 Veuve Clicquot Cave Privee 1989 1800

Non-Vintage Rosé Brut

226 Taittinger Nocturne Sec 250
227 Taittinger Prestige Rosé 290
228 Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé Brut 310
229 Moét & Chandon lce Impérial Rosé 325
230 Veuve Clicquot Rosé 360
231 Veuve Clicquot Rich Ros¢ 425
232 Bollinger Ros¢ Brut 425
233 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé 425
934 Cattier Clos Du Moulin Brut Ros¢ ler Cru 450
235 Laurent-Perrier Brut Cuvée Rosé 475
236 Ruinart Ros¢ 475
237 KrugRose 1600
238  Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Ros¢ 1900

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Champagne

Vintage Rosé Brut

239
240
241

242
243

Moét & Chandon Grrand Vintage 2008

Bollinger La Grande Année Rosé Mareuil sur Ay 2014
Billecart-Salmon Brut Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Rosé 2008
Louis Roederer Cristal Ros¢ 2012

Dom Pérignon Rose 2006,/09

Champagne - Demi (375ml)

244 Taittinger Brut Reserve NV

245 Ruinart Brut NV

246 Moct & Chandon Impérial NV

947  Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV
Sparkling Wine

248 LaMontelliana Prosecco di Treviso DOC
249 Nino Franco Prosecco

250 Gustave Lorentz Crémant D’Alsace Brut
723 Ferrari Spumante Blanc de Blanc

Rosé Wine

301 Domaine Des Nouelles Rosé D"Anjou 2020
302  Conte Lemar 2018

303  Chateau Minuty 'M de Minuty' 2022
304 Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé 2022
305 Mirabeau Classic Provence 2020

306 Chateau Les Valentines 2092

307 Domaines ‘By.Ott" Rose 2021

308  Saint Roch-les Vignes 2017

309  Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Rosé 2020

310 Chateau D'Esclans Les Clans 2021

31 Chateau Minuty 'Cuvée 281 2021

313 Chateau D’'Esclan Garrus 2019

Veneto, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Alsace, France
Trento, Italy

[oire

Sardegna

Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
[oire

Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence
Cotes De Provence

385
800
1100

1700
1875

100
130
140
140

85
10
120
170

90
90
100
120
150
165
185
190
290
285
310
570

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



White Wine

France

Burgundy

401

402 Vincent Girardin Cuvée Saint-Vincent 2017
404 LouisJadot 2023

405 LouisJadot 2019

406 Louis Jadot 2018

407 Louis Jadot ler Cru Charmes 2021

408 Louis]adot ler Cru La Garenne 2020
409 LouisJadot 2017

Chablis

410 Louis Jadot 2022

41 Jean-Marc Brocard 2022

42 Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin 2018

413 Joseph Drouhin-Vaudon 2020

414 Domaine William Fevre 2022

415 [Domaine Du Colombier, 2022

416 Domaine Billaud-Simon 2019

417 Régnard 'Grrand Regnard' 2022

418 Domaine Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin 2022
Bordeaux

419 Cos D'Estournel 2011

Loire Valley

420 Domaine De Vaufuget Chenin Blanc 2017
421 Foucher-Lebrun La Vigne du Bois Joli 2018
422 Fournier Pere & Fils 2022

423 Chateau De Fontaine-Audon 2022

424 Pascal Jolivet 2023

425 Henri Bourgeois |es Baronnes Blanc 2020
Alsace

427 LeonBeyer Riesling 2022

428 Domaines Schlumberger Princes Abbés, Pinot Giris 2018
Rhone Valley

429 M. Chapoutier ‘Belleruche” 2021

430 Paul]aboulet Ainé Domaine Mule Blanche 2020
431 M.Chapoutier Invitare 2020

432 Chateau laNerthe 2016

433 Les Caillets Blanc 2018

Louis Jadot Chapelle Aux Loups 2019

Saint-Véran
Bourgogne
Pouilly-Fuissé
Meursault
Puligny-Montrachet
Meursault
Puligny-Montrachet
Batard Montrachet

Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis Grand Cru 'Valmur

Vouvray
Pouilly-Fume
Pouilly-Fume
Sancerre
Sancerre
Sancerre

Cotes Du Rhone
Crozes-Hermitage
Condrieu
Chateauncuf-Du-Pape
Condrieu

150
145
175
525
560
675
800
2600

180
200
210
210
225
350

100
140
175
175
180
210

140
170

100
200
250
350
325

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



White Wine

Italy

Trentino-Alto Adige

435 Alois Lageder Pinot Grrigio Porer Stdtirol 2020

Friuli-enezia Giulia

434 e Due Torri Pinot Grigio 2021

436 Santa Cristina Pinot Girigio 2020

437 Jermann Pinot Grrigio 2021

438 Marco Felluga, Mongris Pinot Grrigio DOC 2022
439 Meroi Chardonnay 2020

Toscana

440 Tenuta Moraia, Vermentino Bio Maremma D.O.C. 2022

Piedmont

441 Bruno Giacosa Arneis Roero 2017
442 LaScolca Gavi dei Gavi (Black Label) 2023

Sicilia

443 Tasca D’Almerita Regaleali Bianco 2015
444 Planeta Chardonnay Menfi 2019

Umbria

445 Antinori Castello Della Sala Barmito Chardonnay 2020

Spain

458 Pazo Das Bruxas Albarifio 2022 Rias Baixas
459 Pagos Del Cielo Celeste Verdejo 2022 Rueda
457 Arzuaga, Fan D. Oro 2021 Castilla Y Leon
460 Torres Fransola Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Penedes
Germany

461 Peter Mayer Riesling 2020 Mosel
708 Balthasar Ress Riesling 2022 Trocken
462 Georg Breuer GB Charm Riesling 2021 Rheingau
463 Dr. Burklin-Wolf Pfalz Riesling 2020 Trocken
464 August Kesscler Lorcher Schlossherg st 2018 Trocken

120

85
130
150
150
275

10

265
305

120
205

200

90
90
150
335

80
85
120
140
320

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



White Wine

Austria

465 Alzinger Smaragd Ried Steinertal Riesling 2021
466 Leo Alzinger Muhlpoint Girtiner Veltliner 2018
467 Schloss Gobelsburg Grtiner Veltliner 2020
717 Tement Zieregg Erstes Lage Morillon 2017

Australia

470 Brokenwood Sauvignon Blanc “Cricket Pitch" 2022

471 Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Blanc 2022
472 Brokenwood Chardonnay 2024
473 Penfolds Max's Chardonnay 2017
474 Petaluma Chardonnay 2015

475 Yattarna Bin 144 Chardonnay 2019

New Zealand

476 Overstone Sauvignon Blanc 2022

478 Richmond Plains Sauvignon Blanc 2021

479 Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc 2022
480 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2023

481 Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2021

482 Craggy Range Kidnapper’'s Chardonnay 2015
483 Saint Clair Omaka Reserve Chardonnay 2020

USA

484 Chateau Ste. Michelle Chardonnay 2018

Argentina

487 Alamos Chardonnay 2021
486 Mariflor Sauvignon Blanc 2018

Chile

488 Emiliana Adobe Gewtirztraminer Reserva 2021

Wachau
Wachau
Kamptal
Stidsteiermark

South Fastern Australia
Margaret River

South Eastern Australia
Adelaide Hills

Piccadilly Valley
Adelaide Hills

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Hawk's Bay

Marlborough

Washington

Mendoza
Mendoza

Rapel Valley

10
130
150
310

80

10
120
160
160
160
160

120

165

80

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Red Wine

France

Bordeaux

528  Chateau Du Tertre Les Hauts Du Tertre 2014/15
526 Chateau Du Tertre 2018

529 Chateau Pouget 2009,/2018
520  Chateau Giscours 2014

509  Chateau Margaux 2013

503  ChateauMargaux 2010

504  ChateauMargaux 2009
505  Chateau Margaux 2005
506  Chateau Margaux 2003

507  Chateau Margaux 2000
508  Chateau Margaux 1996

Pauillac

530  Chateau La Chartreuse De Croizet-Bages 2009
531 Chateau Réserve De La Comtesse 2011/2009

523 Chateau Duhart Milon 2011/2017

514 Chateau Pichon Baron 2005/2012

515 Chateau Pichon Comtesse De Lalande 1990,/2005
502  ChateauMouton Rothschild 2018

51 Chateau Lafite-Rothschild 2009

512 Chateau Latour 2006

501  Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2005

Pessac-lL.éognan

518 LaChapelle De La Mission Haut Brion 2008
533 Chateau Pape Clement 2008

519  Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion 2012

510  Chateau Haut Brion 2017

Pomerol

535  Chateau La Croix St. Vincent
517 Chateau Clinet 2017

538  Chateaul'Enclos 2011

539  Chateau Le Bon Pasteur 2016
540  Chateau La Fleur-Pétrus 201
541 Chateau Pétrus 2013

Saint-Julien

521 Chateau Talbot 2015
516 Chateau Lagrange 2018

250
425
520
650
1850
6500
7500
8000
8000
8250
8750

290
400
850
1200
1450
2450
3450
3450
4000

450
790
1700
2750

250
275
40
645
1200

13950

375
450

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Red Wine

France

St Estéphe

527 Chateau Tronquoy Lalande 2018
513 ChateauMontrose 2005

Saint-Emilion

534 Barton & Guestier 2021
536  Chateau Rolland Maillet 2016
537  Closdes Jacobins Réserve des Jacobins 2018

Burgundy

542 Joseph Drouhin Laforet 2021

544 Vincent Girardin Cuvée Saint-Vincent 2018

543 Domaine Faiveley ‘La Framboisicre” 2021

545  Domaine Faiveley Volnay ler Cru ‘Santenots™2017
547 lLouis Jadot 2018

548 Benjamin Leroux ler Cru Clos De La Cave Des 2019
549  LouisJadot 2016

550 Domaine Faiveley Grand Cru 2017

551 [ouis Jadot Ter Cru Les Suchots 2017

Beaujolais

552 Louis Jadot Chateau Des Jacques 2016

Rhone Valley

553 Bonpas Croix De Bonpas 2016

555  LakFerme DuMont Premiére 2019

554 Domaine e Colombier Vieilles Vignes 2017
556 M. Chapoutier Les Meysonniers 2019

706 Chateau La Nerthe 2020

557 M. Chapoutier La Bernardine 2017/20
558 M. Chapoutier Les Granits 2015/16

559 k. Guigal 2007/18

560  Domaine Duclaux “Maison Rouge” 2016

IGP Pays D'oc

561 Mommessin Cuvée Saint Pierre Merlot 2017

562  Mommessin Cuvée Saint Pierre Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
563  Mommessin Cuvée Saint Pierre Syrah 2018/20

564 Mas De Daumas Gassac Rouge 2013

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Mercurey

Volnay

Pommard

Volnay
Vosne-Romanée

| atricieres-Chambertin
Vosne-Romanée

Moulin-a-Vent

Cotes du Rhone Villages
Cotes DuRhone
Vacqueyra
Crozes-Hermitage
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneul-du-Pape
Saint-Joseph

Hermitage

Cote Rotie

IGP Pays d'Herault

250
1200

180
275
320

15
150
200
350
540
700
800
900
1200

190

70
70
70
295



Red Wine

France

Médoc/Haut-médoc

529  Chateau Magnol Cru Bourgeois 2012
524 Chateau Cantemerle 2011
532  Chateau Haut Condissas Prestige 2015

Italy

Piedmont

707 Marchesi Di Barolo, Ruvei 2018

567  lLaSpinetta ‘Gallina” 2017

568  Marchesi DiBarolo 2014

566  Gaja Sito Moresco 2020

569  Dominico Clerico Trevigne 2005
570 Giacomo Bologna Braida “Bricco Dell'uccellone” 2016
571 [uigi Baudana 2015

572 Hio Altare 2015

573 Pio Cesare 2013

574 Gaja Spress 2017

575 Bruno Giacosa 2012

576 Gaja Sori San Lorenzo” Nebbiolo 2014

Veneto

577  Sacchetto La Cortigiana Merlot 2016,/20
578  BuglioniValpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore 2021

Barbera d'Alba
Barbera d’Alba DOC
Barolo DOCG
Langhe DOC
Barbera D’alba
Barbera D'asti DOCG
Barolo DOCG
Barolo DOCG
Barbaresco DOCG
Barolo DOCG
Barolo DOCG
Langhe DOC

579 Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico - "Sant'Urbano” 2018

Toscana

581 Tenutale Calcinaic 2020

580  Castello Banfi 2020

583 Antinori ‘Peppoli’ 2020,/22

582 Nipozzano 2019

584 Poliziano Prugnolo Gentile 2016/17

585  Gaja Ca'Marcanda Promis 2017/21

586 lLuce Della Vite Lucente 2016/18

587 Bibi Gractz Soffocone Di Vincigliata 2016
588  Villa Ai Cortile 2017

589  Castelgiocondo 2016

Chianti Dei Colli Senesi DOCG
Chianti Classico DOCG

Chianti Classico DOCG

Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano DOCG
ToscanalGT

ToscanalGT

ToscanalGT

Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG
Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG

250
300
450

1200
1990

85
150
390

15
120
120
140
185
210

240
250
275
420

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Red Wine

Italy

Super Tuscan

590  Grattamacco Rosso 2021

591 Ornellaia Le Volte 2022

592  LeVolte Serre Nuove Ornellaia 2021
593  Tenuta Guado Al Tasso 2018

594 Antinori “Tignanello” 2019

595  Tenuta dell Ornellaia 'Ornellaia’ 2017
596 Antinori Tignanello Sangiovese (Magnum) 2013
597  Tenuta San Guido 2017

598  Antinori Solaia 2018

599  Tenuta Dell'ormellaia Masseto 2017
600  Tenuta San Guido 1985

Sicilia

601 FeudiDel Pisciotto Nero D" Avola 2020
602 Planeta ‘la Segreta’Rosso 2017/18
603 Plancta 2015

Germany

604 Dr. Biirklin-Wolf Pinot Noir 2014

South Africa

607  Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block 2022
606  Bockenhoutskloof Syrah 2018

Chile

652 Montes Classic Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
653  Casillero Del Diablo Reserva, Pinot Noir 2021
654 Baron Philippe de Rothschild Escudo Rojo 2020
656 Montes Purple Angel Carmeénere 2020

716 Don Melchor Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

657  Sena 2019

Bolgheri DOC
ToscanalGT
Bolgheri DOC
ToscanalGT
ToscanalGT

Bolgheri Superiore DOC

ToscanalGT

Bolgheri Superiore DOC

ToscanalGl
ToscanalGT

Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Sicilia lGT
Sicilia DOC
Santa Sicilia DOC

Pfalz

Swartland
Swartland

Colchagua Valley
Central Valley
Central Valley
Colchagua Valley
Maipo Valley
Aconcagua Valley

180
185
390
850
850
1250
1285
1400
1650
3750

17000

100
105
225

140

180
295

lis}
80
130
400
895
1000

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Red Wine

Spain

608

Torres Coronas Tempranillo 2019

609  Torres Atrium Merlot 2018/19

611 [.a Montesa Rioja Baja DOC 2018

612 Arzuaga Crianza 2020

613 Bodegas Faustino | Gran Reserva Rioja 2010,/11
614 MugaRioja DOCa ‘Seleccion Especial 2016
615 Macan Clasico 2019

616 Bodega Numanthia 2016

617 Bodegas Pintia 2018

618 Bodegas Alion 2017

619  Torres Mas La Plana 2016

620 Vega Sicilia Valbuena 2019

621 GranArzuaga 2018

622 Bodegas Vega Sicilia Unico Reserva 2011
Australia

623 Deakin Estate Cabernet-Merlot 2020

624 Langmeil Black Smith Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
625 Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro 2019

626  Vasse Felix, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

627 Petaluma Cabernet-Merlot 2010/12

629  Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
628 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 2019

Catalunya
Penedes

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Toro

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Penedes

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Murray Darling
Barossa Valley
South Australia
Margaret River
Coonawarra
South Australia
South Australia

95
100
150
225
230
265
280
300
350
375
450
700
1200
1800

85
165
170
225

340
450

475

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Red Wine

New Zealand

630
631

632
633
634
635
636
637
638

USA

Stoneburn Pinot Noir 2022

Rongopai Premium Selection Merlot-Cabernet 2019

Babich Wines Merlot-Cabernet 2020
Babich White Label Pinot Noir 2021
Babich Black Label Pinot Noir 2021
Craggy Range Te Kahu 2019

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2021

IFelton Road Pinot Noir 2021

Craggy Range Sophia Merlot 2013

722 Chateau Souverain Merlot

639  Sand Point Cabernet Sauvignon 2016/2019
640  Chateau Ste. Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
641 AuBon Climat Pinot Noir 2021

720 Rombauer Zinfandel 2020

642 Conundrum Estate Red Wine Blend 2018

643  Stags Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

715 Orin Swift Palermo Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
644 Inglenook Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

645 Araujo Altagracia Cabernet Sauvignon 2016

646 Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Argentina

647  Bodega Norton Finca La Colonia Malbec 2022
648  Catena Zapata Vista Flores Malbec 2019

649  Kaiken Ultra Malbec 2019

650  Bodega Norton Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
651 Bodega Norton Privada Malbec 2018

Marlborough
HawR'’s Bay
Gimblett Gravels
Marlborough
Marlborough
Gimblett Gravels
Gimblett Gravels
Central Otago
Gimblett Gravels

California
Lodi
Columbia Valley
California
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

90
90
10
125
135
155
225
320
390

85
105
125
195
220
275
375
375
825
875
2400

95
100
15
135
210

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Dessert Wine & Port

Dessert Wine

702 Langmeil Live Wire Riesling
721 Fontanafredda
701  Gustave Lorentz Pinot Giris

Port

704 Niepoort The Junior Ruby
703 Ramos Pinto Tawny Port

Kosher Wine

320 Bartenura Rosso 2022

321 Chateau les Riganes Blanc 2020
3929 Bartenura Prosecco 2022

323 Bartenura Pinot Grrigio 2020
324 Les Lauriers Rothschild

Non-Alcoholic Wine

330 Bella Dream (Sparkling)
331 Sei Bellissimi BelliNo (Sparkling)

Barossa, Australia
Moscato d'Asti
Alsace Grrand Cru, France

Portugal
Portugal

Red, Tuscany, Italy
White, Bordeauy, France
Sparkling, Veneto, Italy
White, Pavia, Italy

Red, Bordeauy, France

[taly
[taly

80
85
160

130
140

105
130
150
150
150

60
90

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



